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6eéme Meyrin Cup 2024

swiss aquatics o Meyrin / 18-19 May 2024
artistic swimming

RESULTS TEAM FREE - JUNIORS

Referee: Jardin Ariane
Assistant referee:

Pen Points

Rank NOC Name Elements Artistic Impr. Free Total ) )
(incl) Behind

1 Club de N. Plan-les-Ouate Dagneaux Mélanie 16.3200 81.6500 137.9700 5.4
De Both Chloé
Fries Mila
Gindre Elsa
Voigt-Boualam Clara
Lecomte Elise
Chevalier Margaux
Rossel Fanni
(Reserve: Zayan Youssra)
(Reserve: Bonnaventure Eloise)

2 Cercle des Nageurs Montl Tordeur Fanny 17.0625 76.2500 132.3125 4.3 5.6575
Bruttin Sofia
Banas Vivien
Desclouds Noémie
Raguz Lara
Tsiberkina Eva

3 Red Fish Neuchatel Bellenot Maelyne 13.2350 72.3500 125.0850 7.0 12.8850
Genoud Cléo
Gréguitch Olivia
Cardoso Delphine
Mocellin Ana
Pierre Laura
Zhou Emma Zihan
(Reserve: Ruch Dorine)

4 Dauphins Synchro Verniei Baylou Noémie 6.5719 74.5500 121.1219 9.6 16.8481
Borrel Julia
Cour Guichot Ludivine
Fente-Blanco Mari-Luise
Gesuele Giulia
Lopez Amélia
Marques Nobre Tatiana
Stoltz Alberti Juliette
(Reserve: Rios Inés)
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5 Cercle des Nageurs Montl Detrey Clarice 4.4513

6 Meyrin Natation
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Baillif Daria
Chateauvert-Lavoie Atéa
Girardin Gwenaelle

Hoti Leonita

Burnet Lauryne

Aliu Elma

Belahbib Lina

Di Padova Elisa

Imesch Audrey
Kantharuban Madushana
Newborough Ruby Ann
Teixeira Célia

69.5500

65.5000

113.0013

104.5000

9.7

14.4

24.9688

33.4700
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